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Date Sessions 1 & 2  Sessions 3 & 4 Session 5 & 6 Sessions 6 & 7 

November 2023     

Wed 01.11.23  Woodwork   

Thurs 02.11.23 Woodwork    

Friday 03.11.23  Woodwork   

Mon 06.11.23 Spanish, Graphics    

Tues 07.11.23 Graphics Spanish   

Wed 08.11.23  Design & Man Spanish, Design & Man  

Thurs 09.11.23 Spanish    

Friday 10.11.23     

Mon 13.11.23 INSERVICE DAY 

Tues 14.11.23 Computing   Spanish 

Wed 15. 11.23     

Thurs 16.11.23     

Friday 17.11.23 Business Man Spanish   

Mon 20.11.23 Graphics   Computing 

Tues 21.11.23 Design & Man, Graphics    

Wed 22.11.23  Design & Man PE, Design & Man  

Thurs 23.11.23     

Friday 24.11.23     

Mon 27.11.23 Art, Spanish, Graphics    

Tues 28.11.23 Art, PE Art, Spanish  Art, French, Spanish 

Wed 29.11.23  Design & Man, PE Design & Man, PE  

Thurs 30.11.23     

December 2023     

Friday 01.12.23     

Mon 04.12.23 
English Prelim Theatre & Gym 1 SQA Invigilators Supervising  
RUAE: 9.30am – 10.30am 

Tues 05.12.23 
History Prelim Theatre & Gym 1 SQA Invigilators Supervising 
9.10am – 10.30am 

Wed 06.12.23 
Maths Prelim Theatre & Gym 1 SQA Invigilators Supervising 
Paper 1: 9.30am– 10.30 am           Paper 2: 11.00am – 12.30pm 

Thurs 07.12.23 
Apps of Maths Prelim Theatre & Gym 1 SQA Invigilators Supervising 
Paper 1: 9.00am – 9.50am          Paper 2 10.30am – 12.10pm 

Friday 08.12.23 Chemistry, Mod Studies Biology   

Mon 11.12.23 
Dance, Music, Spanish  Chemistry, Physics, 

Mod Studies 
 

Tues 12.12.23 

Graphics, Music  Spanish Admin & IT Admin & IT 

Spanish 

Wed 13.12.23 
 Woodwork, Biology, 

Chemistry 
Dance Woodwork 

Thurs 14.12.23 Chemistry, Woodwork    

Friday 15.12.23 Physics Physics, Woodwork   

Mon 18.12.23 Art    

Tues 19.12.23  Art, Chemistry   

Wed 20.12.23  Chemistry   

January 2024     

Mon 08.01.24 Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance 

Tues 09.01.24 Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance 

Wed 10.01.24 Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance 
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Date Sessions 1 & 2  Sessions 3 & 4 Session 5 & 6 Sessions 6 & 7 

Thurs 11.01.24 Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance 

Friday 12.01.24 

Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance Music Performance 

Business Man 

Mon 15.01.24 Computing  Business, Geography  

Tues 16.01.24     

Wed 17.01.24  Computing Dance  

Thurs 18.01.24     

Friday 19.01.24 Computing    

Mon 22.01.24     

Tues 23.01.24     

Wed 24.01.24     

Thurs 25.01.24  English CR   

Friday 26.01.24     

Mon 29.01.24 Drama Practical  History Assignment  

Tues 30.01.24 

 History Assignment  History Assignment 

Drama Practical 

Wed 31.01.24     

February 2024     

Thurs 01.02.24     

Friday 02.02.24     

Mon 05.02.24     

Tues 06.02.24     

Wed 07.02.24     

Thurs 08.02.24     

Friday 09.02.24 Geography Assignment    

Wed 14.02.24     

Thurs 15.02.24     

Friday 16.02.24     

Mon 19.02.24 Drama Written  Mod Studies Assignment  

Tues 20.02.24 

   Drama Written 

Admin & IT 

Wed 21.02.24   Drama Written  

Thurs 22.02.24     

Friday 23.02.24  Admin & IT   

Mon 26.02.24     

Tues 27.02.24     

Wed 28.02.24    Drama Written 

Thurs 29.02.24     

March 2024     

Friday 01.03.24  Drama Written   

Mon 04.03.24   Business, Geography  

Tues 05.03.24     

Wed 06.03.24   Drama Performance  

Thurs 07.03.24  English RUAE   

Friday 08.03.24 Business Man    

Mon 11.03.24 Spanish R & W    

Tues 12.03.24  Spanish R & W  French R & W 

Spanish R & W 

Wed 13.03.24     

Thurs 14.03.24     
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Friday 15.03.24     

Mon 18.03.24   Chemistry, Physics  

Tues 19.03.24 Chemistry, Biology Chemistry  Biology, Physics 

Wed 20.03.24 Maths Chemistry, Biology   

Thurs 21.03.24 Chemistry    Apps of Maths 

Friday 22.03.24 Chemistry, Physics Biology, Physics   

Mon 25.03.24     

Date Sessions 1 & 2  Sessions 3 & 4 Session 5 & 6 Sessions 6 & 7 

Wed 27.03.24     

Thurs 28.03.24     

Friday 29.03.24     

APRIL-JUNE SQA EXAM TIMETABLE – All exams will take place in the Games Hall 

April Morning Exam Afternoon Exam 

Tues 23.04.24  Nat 5 Geography 1.00pm – 3.20 pm 

Wed 24.04.24 Nat 5 Music 9.00am – 9.45am  

Thurs 25.04.24  Nat 5 Physics 1.00pm – 3.30pm 

Friday 26.04.24  Nat 5 French R & W 1.15pm – 2.45pm 

Nat 5 French Listening 3.15pm – 3.45 pm 

Tues 30.04.24  Nat 5 Mod Studies 1.00pm – 3.20pm 

Wed 01.05.24 Nat 5 Admin & IT 10.00am – 12 noon Nat 5 Design & Man 1.00pm – 2.45pm 

Thurs 02.05.24  Nat 5 Business Man 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Friday 03.05.24 Nat 5 Maths P1 9.00am – 10.00am Nat 5 Drama 1.00pm – 2.30pm 

Nat 5 Maths P2 10.30am – 12noon 

Tues 07.05.24 Nat 5 English RUAE 9.00am – 10.00am  

Nat 5 English Critical Reading 10.30am – 12noon 

Wed 08.05.24  Nat 5 Spanish R & W 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Nat 5 Spanish Listening 3.00pm – 3.30pm 

Friday 10.05.24 Nat 5 Dance 9.00am – 10.00 am  

Mon 13.05.24 Nat 5 Apps of Maths P1 9.00am – 9.50 am  

Nat 5 Apps of Maths P2 10.20 am – 12 noon 

Wed 15.05.24  Nat 5 Biology 1.00pm – 3.30pm 

Thurs 16.05.24 Nat 5 Graphic Comm 9.00am – 11.00am  

Mon 20.05.24  Nat 5 Computing 1.00pm – 2.30pm 

Tues 21.05.24  Nat 5 History 1.00pm – 3.20pm 

Wed 22.05.24  Nat 5 Practical Woodwork 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Thurs 23.05.24  Nat 5 Chemistry 1.00pm – 3.30pm 

Tues 28.05.24  Nat 5 Art & Design 12.30 – 2.30pm 

Wed 29.05.24  Nat 5 Practical Metalwork 1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 


